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The LIFE EUROKITE team wishes you and your family a Merry 
Christmas and a Happy New Year 2024. 

We are already looking forward to the coming years and on the 
close cooperation with our partners and supporters.

The LIFE EUROKITE-Team
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At the end of the year we would like to share some 
of the most beautiful red kite pictures with you.
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www.life-eurokite.eu

Großtrappe Otis tarda - Rotmilan Milvus milvus
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LIFE EUROKITE

Project: LIFE18 NAT/AT/000048 – LIFE EUROKITE 

Visit us on

https://www.life-eurokite.eu/
https://www.facebook.com/grosstrappeaustria
https://www.facebook.com/grosstrappeaustria
https://www.instagram.com/life_eurokite/?hl=de
https://twitter.com/life_eurokite
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCtQhOAKWKwLgnp-lCahjCDw


Contact persons

Project: LIFE18 NAT/AT/000048 – LIFE EUROKITE 

Manuela Löwold

President of the Central European Society for 

Raptor Protection Germany  (MEGEG Germany)

Manuela.Loewold@MEGEG.de

Hannah Böing, MSc

LIFE EUROKITE 

Public Relation

Hannah.Boeing@TBRaab.at

DI Andreas Gärtner

LIFE EUROKITE – 

Project Administrator

Andreas.Gaertner@TBRaab.at

Mag. Dr. Rainer Raab

LIFE EUROKITE 

Technical Manager

Rainer.Raab@TBRaab.at

Werner Falb-Meixner 

President of the Central European Society for 

Raptor Protection (MEGEG)

Werner.Falb-Meixner@Raptorprotection.eu

Dr. Hans Peter Kollar

Vice president of the Central European Society for 

Raptor Protection (MEGEG)

Office@Dr-Kollar.at
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